
Day Date Opponent Site Varsity
Sat Jan. 27 HCYA (Scrimmage) HOME 12:00

Tues Jan. 30 Shadow Creek (Scrimmage) AWAY 6:30
Fri Feb. 2 Alvin/Clear Spring (Scrimmage) HOME
Sat Feb. 3 Alvin/Clear Spring (Scrimmage) HOME 9/10:30/12

Tues Feb. 6 Brazoswood (Scrimmage) AWAY 6:00
Fri Feb. 9 Clear Lake (Scrimmage) AWAY 6:00

Mon Feb. 12 Clear Creek HOME 6:00
Thurs-Sat Feb 15-17 Brenham Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues Feb. 20 Chavez HOME 6:00
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Portland Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues Feb. 27 La Porte AWAY 6:30
Thurs-Sat Feb 29-Mar 2 Lamar Consolidated Tournament AWAY TBA

Tues Mar. 5 Galveston Ball HOME 6:30
Thurs & Sat Mar. 7 & 9 Pearland JV Tournament AWAY

Fri Mar. 8 Angleton AWAY 6:30
Tues Mar. 12 Friendswood HOME 6:30
Mon Mar. 18 HCYA * HOME 6:30
Fri Mar. 22 Texas City AWAY 6:30

Tues Mar. 26 Manvel ** HOME 6:30
Thurs Mar. 28 La Porte HOME 6:30
Tues Apr. 2 Galveston Ball AWAY 6:30
Fri Apr. 5 Angleton *** HOME 6:30

Tues Apr. 9 Friendswood AWAY 6:30
Fri Apr. 12 Clear Brook AWAY 6:30

Tues Apr. 16 Texas City **** HOME 6:30
Fri Apr. 19 Manvel AWAY 6:30

Little League Night = ***
Senior Night = ****

2024 SANTA FE INDIANS SOFTBALL

First Responders Night = *
Teacher Appreciation Night = **
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